

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 95001061

Data publicarii 22.03.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.466,81 RON - 1.466,81 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI PETRAX SPUMA LATEX VERDE ANDC buc 5 10.92 54.62 2 680985 ROB COLTAR INOX CU CAP CERAMIC 1/2X3/8 HGT buc 6 15.13 90.76 3 AL RED 1/2-3/8 buc 2 2.52 5.04 4 BATERIE BUCATARIE CU PIPA FLEXIBILA Q-10 SANQ buc 1 96.64 96.64 5 ROABA ELEFANT buc 1 163.87 163.87 6 BANDA AMBALARE SCOTCH TRANSPARENTA 48X100M AZTECH buc 2 5.88 11.76 7 SURUB GIPS CARTON PAS RAR 3.5X55(100buc/punga) buc 1 8.40 8.40 8 EXTREME CONDITIONS TESA NEGRU buc 1 59.66 59.66 9 KOBER ECOPLAST 15L VOPSEA LAVABILA buc 1 172.27 172.27 10 PILA DRUJBA buc 2 6.72 13.45 11 BANDA SEMNALIZARE AVERTIZARE 300M BIG buc 1 19.33 19.33 12 CONECTOR LEMN 50x50x40 buc 4 2.52 10.08 13 SPUMA POLIURETANICA PT PISTOL buc 1 23.53 23.53 14 SURUB MONTAJ FE 7.5X92 buc 10 0.84 8.40 15 ULEI TRANSMISIE T90 HGT buc 1 25.21 25.21 16 SERVETELE UMEDE DR. WIPES (72PCS.) buc 4 7.56 30.25 17 ACE PROFESIONAL 4L buc 1 22.69 22.69 18 ACE 1 L buc 1 6.30 6.30 19 FLAMEX PASTILE PENTRU APRINS FOC buc 20 4.20 84.03 20 RACORD FLEXIBIL 3/8-3/8 50cm buc 1 12.61 12.61 21 AL DOP 1/2 buc 2 2.52 5.04 22 AL DOP 3/4 buc 2 4.20 8.40 23 LANT DRUJBA ELEFANT 32D buc 1 46.22 46.22 24 BURGHIU FIER 4MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 25 BURGHIU FIER 6MM buc 2 8.40 16.81 26 BURGHIU FIER 8MM buc 1 16.81 16.81 27 CAP GAZ FILET buc 1 29.41 29.41 28 BUTELIE GAZ 600ML buc 1 21.01 21.01 29 BOBINA SARMA buc 2 5.04 10.08 30 ROTITA MOTRICA buc 1 21.01 21.01 31 FOLIE 20 MP LDPE 40MICR AZTECH buc 2 18.49 36.97 32 CUTTER 18MM + LAMA REZ M. CAUCIUC DEDRA buc 1 6.72 6.72 33 REZERVA CUTTER TEK/hgt bu